2. Quality of Applications. (17)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied
Neutral

Important or Very Important
Neutral

Committee Members

71%
29 %

94 %
6 %

3. Communication received/exchanged throughout process. (18/17)

Satisfied or Very Satisfied
Neutral
Not Satisfied

Important or Very Important
Neutral

2%
22%
6 %

88 %

12 %

4. Materials such as application, budget tables and service report summaries, received throughout the

process. (18/17)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied
Neutral
Not Satisfied

Important or Very Important
Neutral

2%
22%

6 %

94 %

6 %

5. The staff reviews and recommendations were helpful. (17)

Satisfied or Very Satisfied
Neutral

Important or Very Important
Neutral

82 %
18 %

82 %
18 %

6. The overall process gave you the information you needed to make an informed decision. (17)

Satisfied or Very Satisfied
Neutral
Not Satisfied

Important or Very Important
Neutral
Not Satisfied

59 %
29 %
12 %

88 %

6 %
6 %

7. Quality of decision making process, especially the committee structure and review of centers. (18/17)

Satisfied or Very Satisfied
Neutral
Not Satisfied

Important or Very Important
Not Satisfied

45 %
33%
22%

94 %

6 %



8. Decision making process resulted in good decisions. (18)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied 78 %
Neutral 22%

Important or Very Important 94 %
Neutral 6 %

9. Level of transparency throughout process. (18)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied 89 %

Neutral 11 %
Important or Very Important 89 %
Neutral 11 %
10. Assessment of time spent on process vs. final package of decisions made. (18)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied 50 %
Neutral 22 %
Not Satisfied 28 %
Important or Very Important 61 %
Neutral 33%
Not Important 6 %

11. Availability of staff support throughout process. (18)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied 100 %

Important or Very Important 94 %

Neutral 6 %
12. Level of understanding of the process. (17)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied 65 %
Neutral 23 %
Not Satisfied 12 %

Important or Very Important 94 %
Neutral 6 %

13. Overall process from start to finish. (18)
Satisfied or Very Satisfied 56 %
Neutral 33%
Not Satisfied 11%

Important or Very Important 89 %
Neutral 11%




